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- Premium Range
Earthing Products

+	 Conforms to BS 7430
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Description Earth Rod
Non-extendable 

Earth Rod
Extendable

Lug to Rod 
Clamp

Cable to 
Rod Clamp

Cable to 
Rod Clamp

Rod Coupling
(for joining 
5/8” rods 
together)

Driving Bolt
(For NR584 
earth rods)

Earth Tags Earth Tags

Pack Qty 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100 100

Barcode 5012739
622267

5012739
622281

5012739
622304

5012739
622021

5012739
622045

5012739
624001

5012739
618376

5012739
612879

5012739
613395

Material Copper bonded 
to 250 microns

Copper bonded 
to 250 microns

Alloy Alloy Alloy Alloy Steel Brass Brass

Product Weight 580g 1600g 6.9g 3.2g 5.7g 9.3g 8.8g 4.5g 6.5g

Dimensions 3/8” x 4ft 5/8” x 4ft 3/8” 3/8” 5/8” 5/8” 5/8” Ø20mm Ø25mm

Guarantee 1 Year

Conforms To BS 7430

NR384

NR384

NR584 NRC38 NC38 NC58 RC58

NRC38

NC38

RC58

NR584DS58

DS58

20ET

20ET 25ET


